CITY COUNCIL



City of Algona 200 Washington Blvd. Algona, WA 98001

AGENDA BILL # AB23-0095

116	M INFORMATION		
SUBJECT:	Agenda Date: October 23 rd , 2023		
	Department/Committee/Individual	Created	Reviewed
Resolution 1264-23, King County External Support Grant Agreement for Sound Garden	Mayor		
	City Administrator		
	City Attorney		х
	City Clerk		х
	Finance Dept		
	PW/Utilities		
	Planning Dept		
	Community Services		x
Cost Impact:	Police Dept		
Fund Source:	Finance Committee		
Timeline: 1 st review – 9/25/23	Planning Commission		
2 nd review - 10/16/23	Civil Service Committee		
3 rd review – 10/23/23			
Staff Contact: Jessica Griess. City Administra	tor		
Staff Contact: Jessica Griess, City Administra Attachments: Resolution 1264-23; Agreement and SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City of Algona has been selected to receive \$25 eview of the grant agreement and scope of work.	I Scope of Work	ark. This is the	e second
Attachments: Resolution 1264-23; Agreement and SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City of Algona has been selected to receive \$25	I Scope of Work	ark. This is the	e second
Attachments: Resolution 1264-23; Agreement and SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City of Algona has been selected to receive \$25 eview of the grant agreement and scope of work. COMMITTEE REVIEW AND RECOMMENDATION: RECOMMENDED ACTION:	I Scope of Work	ark. This is the	e second
Attachments: Resolution 1264-23; Agreement and SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City of Algona has been selected to receive \$25 eview of the grant agreement and scope of work. COMMITTEE REVIEW AND RECOMMENDATION: RECOMMENDED ACTION: Make a motion to approve Resolution 1264-23.	J Scope of Work	ark. This is the	e second
Attachments: Resolution 1264-23; Agreement and SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City of Algona has been selected to receive \$25 eview of the grant agreement and scope of work. COMMITTEE REVIEW AND RECOMMENDATION: RECOMMENDED ACTION: Make a motion to approve Resolution 1264-23.	I Scope of Work	ark. This is the	e second